V6-T2-204 Volume 6—Solid-State Motor Control CA08100007E—January 2017 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

SPX Drives
525–690 V, NEMA Type 12/IP54 Drives
525–690 V, NEMA Type 12/IP54 Freestanding Drives
525–690 V, Open Chassis Drives
Notes
Integrated fuses as standard. Limited option selection available; 115 V transformer (KB), light kit (L1), HOA (K4),
speed potentiometer w/HOA (K2), disconnect switch (P2). See Freestanding Option selection on Page V6-T2-219.
1   FR10–FR14 includes 3% line reactor, but it is not integral to chassis.
Frame
Size hp (IH) Current (IH) hp (IL) Current (IL) Catalog Number
FR6 2 3.3 3 4.5 SPX002A2-5A4N1
3 4.5 — 5.5 SPX003A2-5A4N1
— 5.5 5 7.5 SPX004A2-5A4N1
5 7.5 7-1/2 10 SPX005A2-5A4N1
7-1/2 10 10 13.5 SPX007A2-5A4N1
10 13.5 15 18 SPX010A2-5A4N1
15 18 20 22 SPX015A2-5A4N1
20 22 25 27 SPX020A2-5A4N1
25 27 30 34 SPX025A2-5A4N1
FR7 30 34 40 41 SPX030A2-5A4N1
40 41 50 52 SPX040A2-5A4N1
FR8 50 52 60 62 SPX050A2-5A4N1
60 62 75 80 SPX060A2-5A4N1
75 80 100 100 SPX075A2-5A4N1
FR9 100 100 125 125 SPX100A2-5A4N1
125 125 150 144 SPX125A2-5A4N1
150 144 — 170 SPX150A2-5A4N1
— 170 200 208 SPX175A2-5A4N1
Frame
Size hp (IH) Current (IH) hp (IL) Current (IL) Catalog Number
FR10 200 208 250 261 SPX200A2-5A4N1
250 261 300 325 SPX250A2-5A4N1
300 325 400 385 SPX300A2-5A4N1
Frame
Size hp (IH) Current (IH) hp (IL) Current (IL) Catalog Number
FR10 200 208 250 261 SPX200A0-5A2N1
250 261 300 325 SPX250A0-5A2N1
300 325 400 385 SPX300A0-5A2N1
FR11 400 385 450 460 SPX400A0-5A2N1
450 460 500 502 SPX450A0-5A2N1
500 502 — 590 SPX500A0-5A2N1
FR12 — 590 600 650 SPX550A0-5A2N1
600 650 700 750 SPX600A0-5A2N1
700 750 800 820 SPX700A0-5A2N1
FR13 800 820 900 920 SPX800A0-5A2N1
900 920 1000 1030 SPX900A0-5A2N1
1000 1030 1250 1180 SPXH10A0-5A2N1
FR14 1350 1300 1500 1500 SPXH13A0-5A2N1
1500 1500 2000 1900 SPXH15A0-5A2N1
2000 1900 2300 2250 SPXH20A0-5A2N1